A place to SHINE

Key:
Green — attended
Red — Apologies
— Not yet
appointed
- resigned

Austhorpe Primary School LGB

Governor record of attendance

2025-2026
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RED KITE

LEARNING TRUST

Governor

Amanda Lightfoot

Pete Bell

Laura Bagley

Sue Harrison

Hannah Johnson

Robert Maher

Nick Mooring

Julie Webster

22/09/25

01/12/25

02/02/26

18/05/26

06/07/26
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